
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

07736038 

G S Unwin Body Centre Limited 

|/We 
Adam Jordan 

Bridge House 

Riverside North 

Bewdley 

Worcestershire 

DY12 1AB 

Nickolas Garth Rimes 

Bridge House 

Riverside North 

Bewdley 

Worcestershire 

DY12 1AB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 16 February 2012 

Date 16 February 2012 al 
Rimes & Co 

Bridge House 

Riverside North 

Bewdley 

Worcestershire 

DY12 1AB 

Ref GSUNO0757/AJ/NR/LB 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Insolvency Section {| 

> 
x 
ra 
n 
w 
z 
a 
w 
= 

For Official Use 

Post Room 

*A1389Q2R* 
A13 2210212012 #393 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

G S Unwin Body Centre Limited 

on the 16 February 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Green Ureoasir 

Signed ea 

Dated \ ala (2 



G S Unwin Body Centre Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 February 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Range Rover NIL 65,000 00 
JCB Finance Limited NIL (64,807 00) 

193 00 193 00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 41,000 00 1,750 00 

Book Debts 2,762 00 2,762 00 

Cash at Bank 41,575 00 11,575 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 16,280 00 } 

Signature Date \ Av 



G S Unwin Body Centre Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 February 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 16,280 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Claims - Wages & Holiday Pay 36,955 00 
36,955 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (20,675 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(20,675 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (20,675 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (20,675 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (20,675 00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 104,972 00 

Employee Claims - Notice and Redundancy 77,999 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 15,678 00 

Director's Loan Account 80,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 35,879 00 

314,528 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (335,203 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (335,203 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (335,303 00) 

Signature \ Date wlo| (Le 



- SwWOISND 
P 

aNUusAaY 
WH 

SOHD 
000 

3Sp 
ZENG 

‘Bulyyon, 
‘peoy 

uojSuueg 
‘esnoy 

a6pug 
uojBuuing 

‘aoujo 
jueWeoJ0jUq 

FJAWd 
- swojsnD 

2 
anuaAsy 

WH 
POHD 

000 
W
P
 

727 
‘Joodianry 

'yo0q 
susanD 

'sucleladg 
Aouasjosu| 

LVA 
- swojysng 

9 
anuaAaY 

WH 
€0HD 

ONE 
LMN 

000 
‘UOpuoy 

‘peoy 
UOSNy 

9gZ 
‘JaMO{ 

UOJSNZ 
‘JOO|4 

PJe 
‘ O
Y
W
H
 

‘sequnoag 
9 

Aouaajosu| 
BAVd 

- SWwoysnD 